
. ,

1)s: u..., wm n u., va n .m o,
ceNn si vices .e,-N,st.ar'oa AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONnAODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

.

eu .o.- no. m c .i .i roi
1 2

NQmfNfimCQficAflGN NO 2. (F fc71V4 oATE 3 RfGul54 TON /PU.cMA54 efGUf 57 NO. g4 Pf'O.tcr NO f if .,ppes. a, *

O E (1) 3/21/81 ADM-80-371 I
r ,5 a o e, cove s.ao ,surosr ut.as. as.u-os> woe |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

%

7. coNinactos CODE | | FACILJTY cOOh [ 4.map ( ANo aocttss

C sollClrArCN NO.F 7 '
-

We Try Harder, Inc. oArto es- u-4 9;
,'|.';"| .'|"; 1901 North Fort Myer Drive, Suite 302

0 ,o,~,r,=c,,,c , ,, NRC-10-80-371
,Arlington, VA 22209-e

c Acucios No.C ko

\ ] 3/18I80oAno is,. y a ,,,

f 7 5 StC'cx APPt:Es CNL, TO AmtNOmtNfs Cf SCtsc4f ariCN5

%- : .. a .. w .. ...a i s. re , u., ...sw , ca . O - . *. O . - . "--~~
o , ,, -i . .. . . .. - .. . -,r.w . . . . ~a. .. , ;

-

m i, . . , ,. .,. .~ aws,.a .;,.. .-. . ........ ..a......... ...,.... ms, ..i.~.. ..v... . .. ... . . . . . . . . .~~~ ~ .,.. , aun ce voca icxNowtioca rNr to u ncuveo ar t i issu No on.ca r ien to rne ree, .~ooAre snc.mo -4, neutr.N n cricN c, voue onie. n. 6, . ~ ,- . .. %s.. . . a- .i.. . . u.
.,. . w .- ....- w. . .... ... . . .a . . ~ ~ .. .. -. w ,, , . .. . - , . . .<u..

.. . ., .. ,-
.

.

13. AccOUN!No ANo a*P.Cr.sAI.CN oaTA (t/ r.,r.sr.dp
"

B&R No. Acorocriation Symbol Increase ~A2-20 M :na 31x02no.401 533.494 60
II. rN's PtocK AP'tJEs Ce4r 10 mCo*CArcNs CF cONitACis/Crotes

* O r'4ca...o~. ...N.- - .

rs. ch , m w.a i 2 ,. . i. S. 6 a me/

in: C N .6. . ... .e/ w .. r a w. . o ,..i ... . .es .. w. ...e.: w -n w..I2@ n.. s o sv. i a, .e .. .. . .., . ,.,y .i thA mutua1 consent of the oarties.i.
r

= ~..r.. .. . . ,. . w .-.e ;. w.a i t

12 otsca;P?;CN Cf AM!NowfNf/MOciFO QN

The purpose of this modification is to increase the total amount of the contract
by $2,375.00 for the original period of performance and exercise the option as >

specified in Section H for an additional year, and add additional funds.
c~.. !

CHANGES:
! '!

I. On Page one (1) make the following changes:,_

a) Block 14, delete the figure $25,820.21 and insert "$28,195.21" in lieu thereof.

l b) Block 16, delete section K.2 in its entirety and substitute the following in
| lieu thereof; -

"K.2 OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND COMPENSATION ;

The Contractor is authorized to submit invoices for Item 1 of Section E on a
'

monthly basis, at the rate of $279.53 and Item 2 of Section E on a monthly
; basis, at the rate of $229.03 per month for]l units, subject to Article K.3.''
| ....a.~....<,..... j

m,.a . . . . . .

C y,','af,e,','og',} " ' "*""f 0 copiacre <een$.' is nouweo'ro scf rN,s [=Nr ,.No ng.N
'

4 cc,,ts to issu o onic

A / b ,,, e s;A,o,A_..
.

u,....c,c. ,c.. . ,.. _ ,, ,

O A _l / m- O, , _ -
v ,r 1$~ - +.~ w- .-e.<.

o NA-a. 9 ces w ri,p,..pa-, p i . o re sic o i s N * ce coure.cr o emce e , p,,, ,, ,,,,,,, i. o. . s.c co

) /0 f/
" '

i

Craic 0. Lebo i $ $/
3 %I01 '

__ eis i Apet.e7eM...m uca

810 3 2 6 lil(e t , -
- - . - - . . --

,



'

.

-- ~ ' -
.

. .

I

NRC-10-80-371 :

Modification No. One (1) *

Page 2 of 2
, ,

. t

c) Block 21, delete the figure $25,820.21 and insert "$28,195.21" L

in lieu thereof.

II. Under Section H Number 2 entitled, Jime o' Delivery, add the following;
.

f r

"The period of performance for the second year will ccamence on March 21, 1981
~

and extend thrcugh March 20, 1982." |

III. Under Section Section K.2, Obligation of Funds and Ceccensation, add the
following; ---

"b. The total amount cbligated under this centract through this cdifica:icn [.No. One (1) is $59,314.81 whicn includes $28,195.21 for the first ten
month effert and $31,119.50 for the second one year period of performance."

This mcdification results in an increase to the total amount cf the contract of
$33,494.60 frc= 525,820.21 to 559,314.81. -

,

e

.

.

4

&

T

*
.. ,

!

.

I
* s

i


